	Sprongformulier


	Jurybriefje


	Pegasus- MT
	Kast plankoline
	Minitramp
	Tafel MT

	Onderdeel:
	Tumbling
	Air-tumbling
	
	Pegasus plank

	Categorie:
	M/D             J/H
	<12 jr
	13-15 jr
	>16 jr

	Vereniging:
	

	Nr.:
	

	Naam:
	

	
	

	
	Waarde
	Aftrek
	Uitvoering
	Eindcijfer

	1.
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Sub-totaal:
	

	Uitvoering:

Tumbling :0,2 per element

MT en springtoestel: 0,4 per sprong
	
	Aftrek hoofdjurylid:
	

	
	
	
	Totaal:
	


